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ABRAHAM,CLAUDIA RV Stechlin-Menz e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1,

0777558PNR: 0133 Cormitender DE 421000261311

0197 Las Vegas 208 DE 456370096511

0136 Cowaro Pe-Ba DE 418180113312

0236 Nellson DE 421000140212

0088 Chacco Red 3 DE 456370263713

0071 Cazador 10 DE 431310305114

0158 Dustie MHB DE 456578000514

0040 Campbell 10 BEL015Z55623310

AHLMANN,JYTTE RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V. 10: 1, 11: 1, 13: 1,

1538464PNR: 0114 Cletus 2 DE 421000074707

0291 Zürich 5 DE 421000614507

ARNDT,HEIDI Kastanienhof Cramon e.V 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1,

1669699PNR: 0094 Champ 238 DE 456370198809

0151 Delano 98 DE 427270305611

0271 Sternschnuppe 117 DE 431310280311

0039 Campari 336 DE 427270034113

0283 Vesuvian K DE 427270303813

0024 Brandon 9 NLD003200605681

0018 Bastiaan 8 NLD015120071425

BAIER,FRIEDA CHARLOTT RSV Polzow e.V 05: 1, 06: 1,

1735946PNR: 0125 Con Cordia DE 433331016808

BECKMANN,LAURA Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V. 07: 1, 11: 1,

1528691PNR: 0284 Vincenzo P DE 456570154408

BECKMANN,LENYA Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V. 04: 2,

1869350PNR: 0195 Larismo DE 487000390604

0206 Lemarque 2 DE 456570162509

0228 Mary Lou P DE 456570170109

BENZIN,JENNA-MARIE RFV Steindamm e.V. 07: 1, 11: 1,

1619011PNR: 0108 Chienos 2 DE 421000240710

BERTRAM,PIA Wolgaster RV e.V. 07: 1, 08: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1,

1094970PNR: 0048 Captain Jack Sparrow 32 DE 427270344906

BISCHOF,LARA SOPHIE RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 16: 1, 17: 1,

1674705PNR: 0171 Forrest Jump 5 DE 421000017310

BOLLMANN,JOERN RFV Schapow e.V. 04: 2, 07: 2,

0354648PNR: 0175 Geronimo 701 DE 431316592112

0129 Conkuro DE 456570315912

0200 Le Fabius DE 456570019113

0257 Salomon 94 DE 456570024310

BORCHERT,MAX-HILMAR RV Stechlin-Menz e.V. 01: 3, 02: 3, 03: 3, 10: 3, 12: 3, 13: 3, 

14: 3,

0531257PNR: 0062 Caspino 4 DE 421000109605

0083 Cent-blue DE 418184067809

0069 Catherina H DE 456570061909

0078 Cellestina L DE 418180179911

0133 Cormitender DE 421000261311

0197 Las Vegas 208 DE 456370096511

0136 Cowaro Pe-Ba DE 418180113312

0236 Nellson DE 421000140212

0148 Darth Vader 8 DE 421000052613

0122 Comet 259 DE 421000149213

0166 Festival L DE 418180918112

0088 Chacco Red 3 DE 456370263713

0029 Cacio DE 421000060714

0145 Dacapo 302 DE 421000188414

0071 Cazador 10 DE 431310305114

0155 Django 398 DE 441410914714

0158 Dustie MHB DE 456578000514

0040 Campbell 10 BEL015Z55623310

BORGWARDT,LAURA Reitsport Ducherow e.V. 06: 1, 08: 1,

0964644PNR: 0287 Wolke 347 DE 421000086306

BRANDT,PHILIPP Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen 02: 1, 04: 1, 07: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1,

0658131PNR: 0194 Larifari 37 DE 456570278813

0264 Schneewittchen 325 SWE004040801069

BRAUER,CORNELIA RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V. 04: 1,

0368847PNR: 0041 Campino 495 DE 427270327310

BREDLOW,ALEXANDER Pasewalker PSV e.V. 11: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 14: 1,

0464359PNR: 0225 Louis d' Or 2 DE 427270596106

0198 Lavion DE 427270621707

0125 Con Cordia DE 433331016808

0256 Salita 4 DE 427270113414

BRUMMUND,JULIA RSV Polzow e.V 05: 1, 06: 1, 09: 1,

1625286PNR: 0068 Cat's paw DE 427270538808

0222 Londrina 4 DE 456570261310
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BUBLAT,MELANIE RV Weitenhagen e. V. 05: 1, 09: 1,

1112747PNR: 0128 Concordia Surprise DE 427270609008

DEMANT,VANESSA RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 05: 1, 09: 1,

1121473PNR: 0260 Sambatraum DE 437000195105

0026 C'est la vie 158 DE 456370306107

0034 Call me Tiger 6 NLD003200504852

DIERLICH,JUERGEN PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V. 01: 1, 04: 1, 06: 2, 07: 1, 08: 1,

0332930PNR: 0058 Carvallograf DE 421000076601

0237 Nieka DE 457100002004

0189 La Bonita 56 DE 427270605906

0156 Don Carlos 209 DE 421000259011

0061 Casanova Casall DE 421000051712

0056 Caro Ass 19 DE 427270052413

0229 Maximus 64 DE 498270017507

0027 C4 BEL015Z55505814

DIERLICH,PAULINA MARIA PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V. 04: 1, 16: 2, 17: 2,

1508965PNR: 0059 Casa Limba DE 427270364305

0237 Nieka DE 457100002004

0229 Maximus 64 DE 498270017507

0272 Storm 28 DE 402980035406

0027 C4 BEL015Z55505814

EBEL,ULF RSV Polzow e.V 01: 2, 02: 1, 03: 3, 09: 1, 10: 2, 11: 2, 

12: 1, 13: 1,

0400928PNR: 0210 Les Lennet DE 437378008704

0249 Questino DE 421000151307

0033 Caligor DE 427270710409

0290 Zarin 44 DE 421000055610

0098 Charletta 2 DE 427270060610

0080 Celouisia DE 456570321011

0138 Croxley DE 427270305712

0044 Canillo 2 DE 427270305812

0205 Legonn DE 421000011313

0154 Diathan DE 427270232614

0146 Dackaria DE 427270232814

0134 Corsicana DE 456570261210

0152 Diacoon DE 427270232714

0104 Chetrick DE 427270058314

0066 Castello 250 DE 418180052412

EBEL-JUERGENS,ANNA RSV Polzow e.V 01: 1, 02: 1, 05: 1, 10: 2, 11: 2, 12: 2, 

13: 3, 14: 2,

0508013PNR: 0213 Levado 15 DE 427270148201

0210 Les Lennet DE 437378008704

0249 Questino DE 421000151307

0033 Caligor DE 427270710409

0098 Charletta 2 DE 427270060610

0138 Croxley DE 427270305712

0044 Canillo 2 DE 427270305812

0205 Legonn DE 421000011313

0154 Diathan DE 427270232614

0146 Dackaria DE 427270232814

0134 Corsicana DE 456570261210

0152 Diacoon DE 427270232714

0135 Cover Lady DE 431319636513

0104 Chetrick DE 427270058314

0066 Castello 250 DE 418180052412

EPPINGER,PHILIPP Kastanienhof Cramon e.V 05: 3, 06: 2, 08: 3, 09: 3, 10: 2, 12: 1, 

13: 1,

0837623PNR: 0093 Chameur 146 DE 456570353308

0094 Champ 238 DE 456370198809

0267 Solaris D DE 427270034411

0115 Clochard 27 DE 421000159712

0161 Elonin DE 421000160412

0271 Sternschnuppe 117 DE 431310280311

0020 Berti Balisto 3 DE 427270292913

0095 Chan 10 DE 421000035714

0258 Salzlinde DE 456370121013

0039 Campari 336 DE 427270034113

0053 Carlo K 5 DE 427270048815

0283 Vesuvian K DE 427270303813

0024 Brandon 9 NLD003200605681

GALL,LARS Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V. 04: 1, 06: 1,

0535677PNR: 0262 Santos 857 DE 427270304912

GLESS,MICHELLE RSV Polzow e.V 05: 2, 06: 2,

1735947PNR: 0265 Shakira 435 DE 456570325608

0068 Cat's paw DE 427270538808

GNEITING,MARIA RSV Polzow e.V 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 2, 08: 2, 09: 2, 10: 2,

1661646PNR: 0249 Questino DE 421000151307

0207 Lemart DE 456570364510
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GOHLKE,SARAH RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 2, 11: 1, 

12: 2, 13: 1,

0407102PNR: 0096 Chanel M DE 427270086107

0253 Quintana 66 DE 418180128108

0100 Charlott 30 DE 456570129009

0169 For Charity DE 421000033310

0097 Chantal 308 DE 421000336110

0150 De Deern 3 DE 427270162211

0073 Cecilie 13 DE 427270224813

0107 Chico's Fürstin DE 427270196314

0218 Levistus 4 BEL015Z55785315

GRAPT,LEA SOPHIE RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 17: 2,

1749913PNR: 0263 Scalimiro DE 418181584404

0100 Charlott 30 DE 456570129009

GRUHLKE,ELLI RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V. 04: 1,

1977657PNR: 0227 Mara 422 DE 427270158210

HACKBARTH,RENE Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen 02: 1, 03: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 

14: 1,

0354621PNR: 0081 Celouisia 2 DE 456570065812

0285 Whinny 24 BEL002W00251866

HAEGERT,CAROLINE RSV Polzow e.V 08: 1, 09: 1,

0653593PNR: 0112 Clarimus vd Leuba DE 418180070412

HARKE,LEA PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,

1145030PNR: 0237 Nieka DE 457100002004

0189 La Bonita 56 DE 427270605906

0229 Maximus 64 DE 498270017507

0027 C4 BEL015Z55505814

HEBROCK,CATHARINA Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V. 08: 2, 09: 2, 10: 2,

0475296PNR: 0127 Concorde 56 DE 457000247204

0196 Larius 18 DE 456570016511

HEINRICH,ANNELEN RSV Polzow e.V 01: 3, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 2, 05: 2, 10: 1, 

12: 1, 13: 1, 14: 1,

1625287PNR: 0157 Dorado 207 DE 421000160911

0205 Legonn DE 421000011313

0154 Diathan DE 427270232614

0146 Dackaria DE 427270232814

0152 Diacoon DE 427270232714

0135 Cover Lady DE 431319636513

0104 Chetrick DE 427270058314

0099 Charlize M 3 DE 427270008815

0066 Castello 250 DE 418180052412

HENTSCHEL,STEFAN RFV Groß Vielen e.V. 12: 1, 14: 2,

0415925PNR: 0184 Junior 130 DE 427270053204

0017 Baltasar 13 DE 427270053210

HOFFMANN,PHILLIP PferdeSV Pinnow e.V. 09: 1, 10: 2, 13: 1,

1013421PNR: 0132 Cora H 3 DE 433330311806

0055 Carmina Burana 29 DE 433330315908

HOFFSCHILDT,MAXIMILIANE RV Zum Mühlental e.V 08: 1, 12: 1,

0402902PNR: 0140 Crystal Rose DE 427270616507

0130 Cool Cat 8 DE 427270532008

HUESEMANN,MANDY RFV Bornmühle e. V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1,

0357544PNR: 0051 Carl Hermann DE 418180109507

0014 Arthus 93 DE 456570000609

IHLOW,MANDY Pasewalker PSV e.V. 02: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 09: 1,

1052184PNR: 0183 Intesaab xx DE 406060001700

0057 Carrica 15 DE 421000525713

0176 Gipsy 1031 DE 404980022504

JAHN,ALEXANDRA Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V. 07: 1, 11: 1,

1624172PNR: 0248 Quantera P DE 456570328510

JAKUBIEC,JULIANA RSV Polzow e.V 07: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,

1299870PNR: 0019 Bellacor DE 421000360309

0261 Sanquina B DE 418180164910

0153 Diarada 18 DE 418184048409

0239 Pablo's Little Love DE 498270025808

JUERGENS,GESINE RSV Polzow e.V 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 

13: 1,

0349140PNR: 0173 Gasponier DE 357570142396

0001 Adelino M DE 487000213804

0282 Ussandro DE 427270551406

0006 Alicia 57 DE 421000105108

0023 Boritas Bay DE 427270323409

0079 Cellussul DE 427270009411

0120 Coleen 32 DE 455870011512

0060 Casallto DE 421000082014

0067 Castellon 5 DE 427270260314
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0349140PNR: 0240 Passcus DE 427270267514

0209 Lepart DE 427270010814

0064 Cassinow DE 418182560313

0103 Chelane DE 433330208312

JUERGENS,LUISE RSV Polzow e.V 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 2, 08: 2, 09: 2,

1749546PNR: 0173 Gasponier DE 357570142396

0001 Adelino M DE 487000213804

0006 Alicia 57 DE 421000105108

0076 Cellescool DE 456570020612

JUERGENS,OLAF RSV Polzow e.V 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 2, 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1, 

10: 2, 11: 1, 12: 1, 13: 2, 14: 2,

0359794PNR: 0282 Ussandro DE 427270551406

0023 Boritas Bay DE 427270323409

0211 Letienne DE 427270316911

0079 Cellussul DE 427270009411

0120 Coleen 32 DE 455870011512

0060 Casallto DE 421000082014

0067 Castellon 5 DE 427270260314

0240 Passcus DE 427270267514

0103 Chelane DE 433330208312

JUESTEL,JASMIN RV Schloss Cartlow 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1,

1005298PNR: 0123 Comme Ci Comme Ca 7 DE 427270018509

KAMINSKI,LUISA FRV Plöwen e. V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,

1640524PNR: 0022 Bon Jovy Brown DE 441411569007

KELLER,LIANE SC Eintr. Rossow e. V. 06: 1, 08: 2, 09: 2, 10: 1,

0539626PNR: 0162 Escuipe de Coeur DE 431311921704

0286 Windessa 10 DE 427270317409

0045 Canta Apollonia DE 427270047306

KLOKE,JENNIFER PSV Woldegk e. V. 05: 1,

1036276PNR: 0220 Liko 4 DE 427270045004

0012 Arktis 34 DE 456570338608

0077 Cellestina 9 DE 427270241915

0187 Kleiner Donner 60 DE 498270036212

0233 Mister Ed 88 DE 498270036013

0288 Yakari 47 DE 498270036112

KNOLL,PAMELA PferdeSV Usedom-Süd e. V. 09: 1, 10: 1,

0763977PNR: 0159 Elbprinz DE 427270079708

KOENIG,ALEXANDRA ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

1640494PNR: 0009 Anck su namun DE 427270520208

KRENTZ,ANDREAS FRV Plöwen e. V. 04: 1, 07: 1,

0406363PNR: 0102 Che Guevara 26 DE 457000209904

KROHN,JOACHIM Pasewalker PSV e.V. 06: 1, 08: 1,

0511099PNR: 0172 Fürst Flash DE 431310055703

KROHN,KARSTEN TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V. 06: 2, 08: 2,

0348580PNR: 0221 Little Foot 62 DE 427270322104

0005 Alegro Lu DE 427270064912

0241 Perlenfeuer 2 DE 427270251512

KRUEGER,CAROLIN RV Schloss Cartlow 02: 1, 04: 1, 07: 1,

0780685PNR: 0143 Curano 4 DE 421000050912

0244 Prestige Noir 4 DE 427270038214

KUEHL,MARTIN RSV Polzow e.V 02: 2, 03: 2, 05: 3, 06: 3, 07: 2, 08: 2, 

09: 2, 10: 2, 11: 3, 12: 2, 13: 2, 14: 2,

1016738PNR: 0215 Leviscal DE 421000038201

0216 Leviscal 2 DE 421000602602

0204 Legolas 142 DE 457000261504

0011 Arkido DE 456570279809

0254 Rappolino DE 456570354411

0116 Clooney 125 DE 421000059911

0186 Karlo-Karacas DE 427270058211

0217 Levistol 2 DE 418180207511

0137 Crisu 15 DE 421000025212

0214 Leviness DE 427270297413

0025 C'est la vie 133 DE 421007090707

0185 Just a Boy BEL002W00291766

KUTSCH,AMELIE RSV Polzow e.V 04: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,

1112159PNR: 0235 Mogly 20 DE 427270140000

LANSKE,CHRISTOPH RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 01: 3, 02: 3, 03: 2,

0671706PNR: 0074 Celina 205 DE 433330456110

0028 Cachón DE 456570124311

0016 Baloubeer DE 433330625611

0050 Caresson DE 427270239411

0111 Clara 144 DE 427270297511

0084 Cero's Boy DE 427270303112

0075 Celine 268 DE 421000173513

0032 Calestra DE 427270250613
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0671706PNR: 0275 Strawberry Lou DE 421000079914

0277 Strawberry's Lady DE 421000147514

0274 Strawberry Girl DE 421000147814

0276 Strawberry Sun DE 421000181214

0273 Störtebeker B 2 DE 409090361414

LASS,FRANZISKA RFV Griebenow e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1,

0036747PNR: 0126 Concetto N DE 433330067114

LATZKOW,FRANK Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V. 06: 1,

0344533PNR: 0007 Amaroso 3 DE 431316927102

LATZKOW,SUSAN Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

1022695PNR: 0251 Quidams Mercy DE 427270090909

LAU,SARAH RSV Polzow e.V 04: 1, 05: 1,

1557724PNR: 0072 Ceccano DE 433330856111

LAUCHSTAEDT,MARIE RFZV z.  Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e. 09: 1, 10: 1,

0138580PNR: 0208 Lena 511 DE 456570304507

LUBAHN,STEFFEN PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 1, 07: 1, 09: 2, 10: 2, 

11: 2, 12: 3, 13: 2, 15: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,

0482246PNR: 0078 Cellestina L DE 418180179911

0054 Carlotta L 3 DE 418180022312

0270 Stella L 2 DE 418180041412

0166 Festival L DE 418180918112

0192 Lapua L DE 418180023013

0131 Cooper L 2 DE 418184016212

0193 Lara 575 DE 427270003013

0191 Lacoste L DE 427270049113

0031 Calé DE 427270163114

0117 Clooney L DE 418180123014

0040 Campbell 10 BEL015Z55623310

MATSCHKE,NELE RSV Rothenburg e.V. 05: 1, 09: 1,

1625164PNR: 0174 Gavi White DE 418180213612

0070 Catness 5 DE 433331710610

MEIER,LUISA RSG Fürstensee e.V. 09: 2, 13: 1,

0965964PNR: 0190 La Sanna DE 427270619407

0212 Letizia 60 DE 427270036711

MICHAEL,LUCIA PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

1969793PNR: 0109 Cinderella 612 DE 421000388507

MOERKE,MATHIAS RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 04: 1,

0418902PNR: 0165 Fein Cera S DE 456570370611

MOHSENI,SARAH Hof Bernadotte e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1,

0725627PNR: 0035 Calle Doerk DE 421000082108

0149 Darya 7 DE 421000503211

0224 Look at lou DE 481810251412

NEST,GINA-SOPHIA RFV HLG Neustadt e.V. 07: 1, 10: 1, 13: 1,

1610715PNR: 0246 Qualitys Kia DE 456570151112

NEUMANN,ANNE RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 10: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 14: 1,

0939471PNR: 0243 Pokerface 40 DE 431311310107

NIRTL,DEBORAH Boocker SV 62 e. V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

1404130PNR: 0245 Quality S DE 421000357605

0046 Cantar 2 DE 427270059508

NOERENBERG,SUSAN Kastanienhof Cramon e.V 05: 2, 06: 2, 08: 2, 09: 3, 10: 2, 12: 2, 

13: 1,

0556217PNR: 0052 Carlo 384 DE 421000182707

0093 Chameur 146 DE 456570353308

0094 Champ 238 DE 456370198809

0267 Solaris D DE 427270034411

0151 Delano 98 DE 427270305611

0115 Clochard 27 DE 421000159712

0161 Elonin DE 421000160412

0271 Sternschnuppe 117 DE 431310280311

0039 Campari 336 DE 427270034113

0283 Vesuvian K DE 427270303813

0024 Brandon 9 NLD003200605681

OTTO,JOSEPHINE Pasewalker PSV e.V. 15: 1,

1034498PNR:

PETSCHICK,LAURA Pasewalker PSV e.V. 04: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,

1559469PNR: 0105 Chiara 291 DE 427270069207

0065 Castello 237 DE 456570273711

0289 Zafira Red Wine DE 418180251714

PIETSCH,OSKAR PSV Woldegk e. V. 05: 1, 09: 1,

1781756PNR: 0220 Liko 4 DE 427270045004

0012 Arktis 34 DE 456570338608

0077 Cellestina 9 DE 427270241915

0187 Kleiner Donner 60 DE 498270036212
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1781756PNR: 0233 Mister Ed 88 DE 498270036013

0288 Yakari 47 DE 498270036112

POLZIN,FRANK PSV Woldegk e. V. 06: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,

0348760PNR: 0203 Leggitesch DE 457000000604

0037 Camina 18 DE 457000123304

0199 Layana 20 DE 418180226611

POPHAL,MELISSA PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1,

1902022PNR: 0059 Casa Limba DE 427270364305

0237 Nieka DE 457100002004

0189 La Bonita 56 DE 427270605906

0229 Maximus 64 DE 498270017507

0272 Storm 28 DE 402980035406

PREHL,HANNES RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V. 01: 3, 02: 3, 03: 1, 08: 2, 09: 2, 10: 3, 

12: 3, 13: 2, 14: 1,

0726912PNR: 0096 Chanel M DE 427270086107

0253 Quintana 66 DE 418180128108

0163 Fajola 2 DE 431319775208

0169 For Charity DE 421000033310

0097 Chantal 308 DE 421000336110

0139 Crunchy Crumble DE 421000092811

0150 De Deern 3 DE 427270162211

0223 Long John Silver 3 DE 421000259212

0279 Thobbi DE 433330647512

0015 As di Calido M DE 431312014912

0085 Cero's Lady DE 427270072213

0073 Cecilie 13 DE 427270224813

0043 Cancun M 3 DE 431319617813

0179 Goldi S 3 DE 421000065914

0177 Girabell DE 421000187614

0107 Chico's Fürstin DE 427270196314

0160 Elmar 17 DE 418180115515

PREUSS,MARVIN PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V. 07: 2, 08: 2, 11: 2, 12: 2,

1036282PNR: 0058 Carvallograf DE 421000076601

0237 Nieka DE 457100002004

0156 Don Carlos 209 DE 421000259011

0229 Maximus 64 DE 498270017507

RAREK,NANCY RFSV Insel Poel e. V. 09: 1, 10: 1,

1702431PNR: 0003 Aisha 154 DE 427270099703

RAUSCHENBERG,STEFFI RV Pappelhof Staven e. V. 10: 1, 13: 1,

0487678PNR: 0090 Chaccolina 7 DE 427270046212

ROEWER,VANESSA Boocker SV 62 e. V. 09: 1, 10: 1,

1610931PNR: 0167 Fiona 543 DE 433331110309

0002 Aila P DE 426260408015

RUECKERT,RENE RV Güstrow e. V. 03: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,

0342070PNR: 0038 Camirado 3 DE 427270270712

0281 Unochep DE 421000133212

0029 Cacio DE 421000060714

RUTHENBERG,ANNA PSV Woldegk e. V. 05: 1,

1017554PNR: 0220 Liko 4 DE 427270045004

0012 Arktis 34 DE 456570338608

0187 Kleiner Donner 60 DE 498270036212

0288 Yakari 47 DE 498270036112

SASS,JULIAN RV Pappelhof Staven e. V. 01: 3, 03: 1, 04: 2, 06: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 

14: 1,

0789663PNR: 0089 Chacco-Max DE 431319681708

0124 Con Argentus DE 427270272912

0247 Qualoubet 4 DE 421000008813

0060 Casallto DE 421000082014

0240 Passcus DE 427270267514

0238 Onkel Dieden DE 433330607613

SCHANKAT,HANNA PferdeSC Tenze e.V. 09: 1, 10: 2, 13: 1,

1633266PNR: 0242 Pocahontas 79 DE 441411064707

0047 Capitan K DE 433330961308

SCHILLOKS,RAMONA RV Güstrow e. V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2, 05: 2, 06: 2, 

07: 2, 08: 2, 09: 2, 10: 2, 11: 2, 12: 1, 

13: 3, 14: 2,

0400172PNR: 0010 Antares 224 DE 421000274205

0113 Classic Foxy DE 418181526109

0082 Cenny 3 DE 421000207309

0038 Camirado 3 DE 427270270712

0144 Da Vinci 334 DE 433331018312

0168 Florenz 79 DE 421000526313

0180 Grimana DE 427270208813

0036 Camarco 3 DE 427270160515

SCHMIDT,AGNES RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V. 02: 1, 04: 1, 05: 2, 09: 1,

0492466PNR: 0292 Zypria 14 DE 421000148807
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0492466PNR: 0030 Calan 3 DE 421000575112

SCHMIDT,KRISTIN Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,

1733642PNR: 0226 Luxana DE 427270348004

0106 Chicago's Erbe DE 427270650706

SCHNELLHAMMER,SOFIE TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V. 06: 1, 08: 1,

0992859PNR: 0250 Quidam's Boy 3 DE 427270091910

SCHROETER,DANILA Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1,

0439448PNR: 0188 Kordial 5 DE 457000319803

0091 Chaccolisto DE 457000178906

0232 Messil DE 456570188913

0231 Mero 8 DE 456560368314

0181 Hasel 5 DE 421000131415

0004 Alaskin DE 456571000509

SCHROETER,THOMAS Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen 01: 2, 02: 2, 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 2, 12: 2, 

13: 1, 15: 3,

0333859PNR: 0188 Kordial 5 DE 457000319803

0091 Chaccolisto DE 457000178906

0232 Messil DE 456570188913

0231 Mero 8 DE 456560368314

0181 Hasel 5 DE 421000131415

0004 Alaskin DE 456571000509

SCHROETER,WILHELM Lübbenower RV e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,

0559100PNR: 0035 Calle Doerk DE 421000082108

0149 Darya 7 DE 421000503211

0224 Look at lou DE 481810251412

SCHULZ,PAULINE ENA ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1,

1783897PNR: 0147 Dakota H DE 421000237211

SENZ,MAREIKE RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V. 05: 1, 06: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1,

1749908PNR: 0170 Forrest Gamp 3 DE 441410978506

SIEGMUND,FRANCIE RSV Rothenburg e.V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 09: 1,

0530609PNR: 0119 Coeur d'Amour 4 DE 433330673710

0020 Berti Balisto 3 DE 427270292913

0182 Heidi 682 DE 418180180915

SIEGMUND,JOSEFINE RSV Rothenburg e.V. 06: 1, 09: 1,

0777612PNR: 0178 Golden Globe 9 DE 327270118699

STRAUSS,SVEN RV Zum Mühlental e.V 06: 1, 08: 1,

0769849PNR: 0008 Amigo 1798 DE 456570022411

TREMP,HANNES RV Schloss Cartlow 01: 3, 02: 2, 03: 3, 07: 2, 08: 3, 09: 2, 

10: 3, 12: 3, 13: 2, 14: 1,

0819310PNR: 0123 Comme Ci Comme Ca 7 DE 427270018509

0092 Chacomo 32 DE 456570071809

0259 Sam 1070 DE 427270323111

0142 Cuno 7 DE 427270020212

0042 Can Do It 5 DE 433330454311

0230 Merida vd Leuba DE 418180076313

0101 Charly 1664 DE 427270249913

0252 Quidditch 38 DE 427270222313

0049 Cara 187 DE 456571000512

0121 Come on Carlos DE 427270266914

0110 Claire 185 DE 427270048415

0234 Mister Moody DE 427270117115

0202 Legendary 4 DE 427270271514

0255 Safira 76 DE 427270176315

0266 So Happy HT BEL015Z55560115

WAGNER,NILS PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V. 10: 1, 13: 1,

0416395PNR: 0063 Casquo DE 421000614809

WEGNER,CAROLINE ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

0992555PNR: 0164 Fargoo von Nymphenburg DE 431314607712

WEHNER,JADIE RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V. 05: 1, 06: 1,

1632586PNR: 0139 Crunchy Crumble DE 421000092811

WEIGT,DANIELA RSV Polzow e.V 04: 2, 05: 1, 06: 2, 08: 1,

0412377PNR: 0201 Leandra 192 DE 427270096704

0280 Une dame DE 437000314303

WIRKNER,AILA RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V. 13: 1, 14: 1,

0790923PNR: 0141 Cuba Libre 48 DE 421000363008

WITT,MANJA TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V. 06: 1, 08: 1,

0348990PNR: 0086 Ceryna DE 427270551206

0021 Bibi Blocksberg 12 DE 427270133209

WOLF,CHARLIE ANN TRC-Team Rügen e.V. 09: 1, 10: 2, 12: 2, 13: 1, 14: 1,

1644937PNR: 0268 Städtebahn's Cornwell DE 418181234510

0269 Städtebahn's Longines DE 421000099712

WOLFRAM,EMELY RSV Polzow e.V 06: 1, 08: 1,
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1567954PNR: 0118 Cody 46 DE 441411489202

0278 Tabaluga 243 DE 427270288209
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